PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Angled Bracket
CATALOG NUMBER 500-AAB
APPROVED BY
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com

Universal Bracket System
Angled Bracket
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION FINISH
500-AAB Angled Bracket for SLP Bronze
500-AABWT Angled Bracket for SLP White
500-AABBK Angled Bracket for SLP Black
500-AABSL Angled Bracket for SLP Silver
DIMENSIONS